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Tenax USA
Headquarters

Charlotte, NC
704-583-1173
800-341-0432
sales@tenaxusa.com

James Oglesby
Technical Director
706-318-5054
j.oglesby@tenaxusa.com

Marcelino Ferrighetto Neto
Natural Stone & Concrete
Technical Support & Sales
704-661-5767
marcelino@tenaxusa.com

Sam Parker
Quartz & Ceramic Lines
Technical Sales & Support
865-755-9452
parker@tenaxusa.com

AK

HI

Rich Cleveland

Regional Sales Mgr
714-980-1066
rich@tenaxusa.com

www.tenax4you.com

John Thomas
Regional Sales Mgr
678-358-8876
j.thomas@tenaxusa.com

Fabrication Products 
& Post Sale Support

Manufacturing & Polishing
Process
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